Draft 1-23-24
Date:

Fri 4-26

Mon 5-6

Wed 5-8

Fri 5-10

Mon 5-13

Thu 5-16

Mon 5-20

Thu 5-23

Tue 5-28

Fri 5-31

Hodgdon Middle High School

2024 Middle School Baseball Schedule

Opponent: Departure:
@ East Grand 2:00 PM
Houlton
@ SA 2:15PM
East Grand
CA
Katahdin
SA
@ Katahdin 2:00 PM
@ CA 2:15PM

@ Houlton 2:45 PM

Game Time:

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

ETA Home:

6:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:00 PM



